wentylatory kanatowe

REG
Typ
REG 100
REG 125
opis REG 150
Kratkawentylacyjnazsiatka przeciwinsektom,
- } REG 160
wykonana z aluminium, stosowana jako
czerpnia lub wyrzutnia powietrza. REG 200
REG 250
REG 315

@d [mm]
100
125
150
160
200
250
315

@D [mm]
132
155

m [kg]
017
0,24
036
041
049
079
194
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